

FOI Ref

Response sent

8066

27 Nov 2020

(CCC) iStorage

- How many cloud data breaches have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020?
- How many cyberattacks have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020?
- How many ransomware attacks have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020?
- How many data loss incidents have occurred as a result of lost or stolen devices storing your organisation's data (such as USB flash drives, Hard Drives, Solid State Drives, mobile phones or laptops) within your organisation in 2019 and 2020?

Please split any data supplied separately for 2019 and 2020.

Response:

- How many cloud data breaches have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020? None
- How many cyberattacks have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020? None
- How many ransomware attacks have occurred within your organisation in 2019 and 2020? None
- How many data loss incidents have occurred as a result of lost or stolen devices storing your organisation's data (such as USB flash drives, Hard Drives, Solid State Drives, mobile phones or laptops) within your organisation in 2019 and 2020? None Stolen or lost that we are aware of.

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk